The Versatile Urban Line
T
®
5
Urban Line
Above All Lighting The Urbanline product family includes Versatile post top
series and bollard, The VERSATILE series has the high-performance solution for the most demanding
applications with an universal body and different shades. The Standard LED bollard with modern

Anchor bolt (M10) mounting
kits for standard bollard
Ordering Information
THE VERSATILE LED LUMINAIRE
 (Bell & Petunia Shade)
Ordering Information
VPT VPTA
VPTB VPTP
Ordering Information
Example:   VPTD30401-T5
Lens FinishName
VPTD - - - --30 - 30W
60 - 60W
90 - 90W
150 - 150W
Blank - No Mounting
             Bracket
Order and
Shipped
Separately1
VPTD-VSF
VPTD-AR2
T1 - Type I
T2 - Type II
T5 - Type VN
Blank - Glass Clear Lens1- 120-277V Blank - None
PC -  Photoelectric Control
MSW - Microwave Motion Sensor
Blank - Bronze40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Watts Installation DistributionVoltage Control- - - --CCT
Notice:
1.	 Order and shipped separately as accessory. More detials in the following accessory table.
2.	 VPTD-AR is optional with long lead time.
* Bronze finish is standard. Custom color is available for a premium setup fee. Consult customer service for additional information.
THE VERSATILE LED AREA LIGHT
Example:  VPTA30401-T5
Lens FinishName
VPT Blank - None2
A - Acorn
- - - --30 - 30W
60 - 60W
90 - 90W
150 - 150W
Blank - 2 3/8’’ Tenon Pole T1 - Type I
T2 - Type II
T5 - Type VN
Blank - Glass Clear Lens1- 120-347V Blank - None
PC -  Photoelectric Control1
MSW - Microwave Motion Sensor
Blank - Bronze30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Shade Watts Installation DistributionVoltage Control- - - --CCT
Notice:
1. Photocontrol is not available for acorn shade.
2. For the”VPT” do not have shade, only 150W available.
* Bronze finish is standard. Custom color is available for a premium setup fee. Consult customer service for additional information.
Example:  VPTB30401-T5
Lens FinishName
VPT B - Bell
P - Petunia
- - - --30 - 30W
60 - 60W
90 - 90W
150 - 150W
Blank - Pendant Mount
Order and shipped
separately2
SGA4 - Single Gooseneck
Arm for 4’’ OD pole1
TGA4 - Twin Gooseneck Arm
for 4’’ OD pole2
T1 - Type I
T2 - Type II
T5 - Type V
Narrow
Blank - Glass Clear Lens

THE VERSATILE LED POST TOP
 (None & Acorn Shade)
Ordering Information
Example: DB24401-V
DB = Dome Top Bollard1
FB = Flat Top Bollard
PB = Peak Top Bollard
24 - 24W 30 - 3000K2
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
1 - 120-277V
Top Watts CCT Voltage Controls Distribution Lens
Blank - None Blank - PC clear lensV - Type V
Finish
Blank - Dark Bronze
Note:
1.	 DLC is only available for Dome Top.
2.	 DLC is not available for 3000K.
* Bronze finish is standard. Custom color is available for a premium setup fee. Consult customer service for additional information.
 STANDARD LED BOLLARD
Dome Top Flat Top Peak Top
The Versatile Urban Line
ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc.
1501 Industrial Way N.
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL all rights reserved
866-222-8866